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ROBERT P. MARASCO

CiTYy CLERK
NEWARK, NEW JERSEY
07102
KENNETH LOUIS
DEPUTY CITY CLERK
CERTIFICATION

I, Robert P. Marasco, City Clerk of the City of Newark, New Jersey, in
compliance with the provisions of N.J.S.A. 40:45-16, have canvassed the vote submitted
by the District Boards of Registry and Election for the Municipal Run-Off Election
held on Tuesday, June 15, 2010 in the City of Newark, New Jersey, for the election of
one (1) Council Member from the Central Ward, and do hereby certify the attached
sheets to be a true and correct canvass of the statement of results filed with me by the said
District Boards of Registry and Election.

I do hereby further certify that the same indicates the number of registered voters
in the permanent registration books of each Election District, as provided by the Essex
County Commissioner of Registration and Superintendent of Elections; and the number
of Vote by Mail, Provisional and Emergency ballots as filed with me by the Essex
County Board of Elections.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this 18 day of
June, Two Thousand and Ten.

)/// Y f/// Loty

/Robert P. Marascd
City Clerk




Office of the City Clerk
Newark New Jersey
Municipal Runoff Election
Central Ward
Held June 15, 2010

Robert P. Marasco
City Clerk

Ward  Dist.
Central 1a
Central 1b
Central 2
Central 3
Central 4
Central 5
Central 6
Central 7
Central  9a
Central b
Central  12a
Centrat  12b
Central  15a
Central  15b
Central 16
Central  17a
Central 19
Central ~ 20a
Central  20b
Central  22a
Central  22b
Central  23a
Central  23b
Central  23c
Central 28
Cenfral  29a
Central  26b
Central  32a
Central  32b
Central  32¢
Central  34a
Central 34b
Central 35
Central 37
Central  38a
Central  38b
Central 39
Central  40a
Central  40b
Central 41
Central 42
Central 43
Central 44
Central 45
Central 486
Central 47

Machine Total
Vote by Mail
Provisional
Emergency

Cantral Totat

1A ) 2A ~Number
Darren S. , Charles A. ~ of Ballots
Sharif Beli Cast
70 ﬁ 33 103
54 35 89
4 f 3 , 7
27 4 76 103
83 ) 90 173
39 ‘ 85 7 124
102 ‘ 55 | - 157
106 , 100 | 206
74 N 73 147
2 71 s
81 . 50 131
33 . 32 65
61 ) 37 7 98
87 ' 41 128
32 ] 55 - 87
78 ) 103 , 181
40 ~ 31 | 71
0 55 | e
I < R
99 . 51 - 150
30 ) 20 1 50
49 ; 28 , 77
45 , 28 7 73
44 V 31 75
72 o 34 106
44 , 47 , 91
26 v 14 1 40
6 ) 14 20
4 , 2 ! 6
54 ) 97 151
17 , 12 i 29
36 ) 34 70
26 ‘ 55 7 81
38 ) 32 7 70
44 ' 62 106
56 ) 58 7 114
74 ‘ 58 B 132
77 . 144 , 221
77 , 149 226
71 A 80 151
g2 ; 85 177
29 A k| 40
16 ; 8 22
40 ‘ 14 54
11 , 11 7 22
15 ) 61 78
2328 ‘ 2308 4636
46 42 88
14 27 41
0 0 0
2388 2377 4765

Number of
Registered
Voters
1350

411
597
631
548
769
948
1453

987
1031
832

1043
793

1025
1189
1955
783

1146

1632

1461

970
544
1434

786
1512

769
913
731
170
460
664
900

30437

30437




